
425 beIN Sports

Super Sports Pack

544 Today’s Shopping Choice

601 CBC Halifax (CBHT) 

602 Global Maritimes (CIHF) 

603 CTV Atlantic (CJCH) 

604 City Toronto (CITY) 

606 CTV Two Atlantic 

610 Eastlink Community TV 

612 My Guide

617 OMNI East

620 ABC Boston (WCVB) 

621 CBS Boston (WBZ) 

622 NBC Boston (WHDH) 

623 FOX Boston (WFXT) 

624 PBS Boston (WGBH) 

630 Provincial Legislature 

631 APTN 

632 WPIX New York 

633 KTLA Los Angeles 

634 WSBK Boston 

635 WGN Chicago 

641 TLC 

643 Cottage Life

644 CTV Life

651 T+E

667 FX 

668 TCM 

669 AMC 

680 Super Channel Fuse

681 Super Channel Heart & Home

682 Super Channel Vault

686 Hollywood Suite 80s

687 Hollywood Suite 90s

688 Hollywood Suite 2000s

700 Sportsnet East 

701 Sportsnet Ontario 

702 Sportsnet West

703 Sportsnet Pacific 

704 Sportsnet ONE 

707 TSN 

708 TSN 3

709 TSN 4

710 TSN 5 

711 TSN 2 

712 Sportsnet 360 

714 Golf Channel 

731 Big Ten Network

734 CBS Sports Network

745 The Weather Network 

779 Discovery Channel 

783 BBC Earth

785 Discovery Science

787 Investigation Discovery

789 Smithsonian Channel

790 Love Nature

793 Documentary

815 A&E 

817 CTV Drama

818 CTV Sci-Fi 

819 CTV Comedy 

821 OLN 

825 Makeful

827 Game TV 

851 CTV News Channel 

852 CBC News Network 

853 CNN 

854 HLN 

855 BNN Bloomberg 

857 Al Jazeera

862 Euronews 

863 BBC News 

864 CPAC 

865 CNN International 

883 MUCH

884 BBC First

888 AMI TV 

889 AMI Télé

890 Daystar 

1014 CPAC French 

1015 TVA Sports

1017 ICI - Radio Canada Tele

1018 TVA 

1022 ICI RDI  

1031 Unis 

1032 TV5 

Residence TV Channel Lineup
Numerical Order

With Premium content included, like Super Sports Pack & BeIN Sports, you’ll never have to miss a minute of action 
with NHL Centre Ice, MLB Extra Innings, NBA League Pass, US College Football, Soccer and Basketball. 

431-471
491



815 A&E 

620 ABC Boston (WCVB) 

857 Al Jazeera 

669 AMC 

889 AMI Télé

888 AMI TV 

631 APTN 

783 BBC Earth

884 BBC First

863 BBC News 

425 beIN Sports

731 Big Ten Network

855 BNN Bloomberg 

601 CBC Halifax (CBHT) 

852 CBC News Network 

621 CBS Boston (WBZ) 

734 CBS Sports Network

604 City Toronto (CITY) 

853 CNN 

865 CNN International 

643 Cottage Life

864 CPAC 

1014 CPAC French 

603 CTV Atlantic (CJCH) 

819 CTV Comedy

817 CTV Drama

644 CTV Life

851 CTV News Channel 

818 CTV Sci-Fi 

606 CTV Two Atlantic 

890 Daystar 

779 Discovery Channel 

785 Discovery Science

793 Documentary 

610 Eastlink Community TV 

862 Euronews 

623 FOX Boston (WFXT) 

667 FX 

827 Game TV 

602 Global Maritimes (CIHF) 

714 Golf Channel 

854 HLN 

686 Hollywood Suite 80s

687 Hollywood Suite 90s

688 Hollywood Suite 2000s

1017 ICI - Radio Canada Tele

1022 ICI RDI  

787 Investigation Discovery

633 KTLA Los Angeles 

790 Love Nature

825 Makeful

883 MUCH 

612 MyGuide 

622 NBC Boston (WHDH) 

821 OLN 

617 OMNI East

624 PBS Boston (WGBH) 

630 Provincial Legislature 

789 Smithsonian Channel

712 Sportsnet 360 

700 Sportsnet East 

704 Sportsnet ONE 

701 Sportsnet Ontario 

703 Sportsnet Pacific 

702 Sportsnet West 

680 Super Channel Fuse

681 Super Channel Heart & Home

682 Super Channel Vault

Super Sports Pack

651 T&E

668 TCM 

745 The Weather Network 

641 TLC 

544 Today’s Shopping Choice

707 TSN 

711 TSN 2 

708 TSN 3

709 TSN 4

710 TSN 5

1032 TV5 

1018 TVA 

1015 TVA Sports

1031 Unis 

635 WGN Chicago 

632 WPIX New York 

634 WSBK Boston 

Residence TV Channel Lineup
Alphabetical Order

431-471
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With Premium content included, like Super Sports Pack & BeIN Sports, you’ll never have to miss a minute of 
action with NHL Centre Ice, MLB Extra Innings, NBA League Pass, US College Football, Soccer and Basketball. 


